
ST. LANDRY PARISH GOVERNMENT
SMOOTH RIDE HOME

ROADWAY CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM
PHASE 1A - MGA

Acadiana Road Austin Road U.S. Hwy. 190 (East) 7,125 19 Patch & Overlay; 
Reconstruction

343,100$             343,100$      

Alice Street Harry Street Garland Ave. 1,485 20 Reconstruction 123,600$             466,700$      

Austin Road Acadiana Road La. Hwy. 357 21,590 17 Patch & Overlay 695,000$             1,161,700$   

Begnaud Road La. Hwy. 93 I-49 Service Road 8,760 18 Patch & Overlay 285,000$             1,446,700$   

Benjamin Street Opel. Corp. Limits Alice Street 350 18 Patch & Overlay 12,100$              1,458,800$   

Charles Fisher Road La. Hwy 358 Austin Road 15,700 18 Patch & Overlay; 
Reconstruction

602,200$             2,061,000$   

Chretien Point Road La. Hwy. 356 La. Hwy. 754 15,710 20 Patch & Overlay 557,400$             2,618,400$   

Church Road Leonville Corp. Limits La. Hwy. 103 28,415 15 Patch & Overlay; 
Reconstruction

868,500$             3,486,900$   

Clarence Cormier Road La. Hwy. 93 Parish line 8,580 19 Patch & Overlay 321,200$             3,808,100$   

Don Guilbeau Road La. Hwy. 182 Meche Road 13,400 21 Patch & Overlay 674,400$             4,482,500$   

Fuselier Road Jules Lagrange Road Town of Arn. Corp Limtis 17,075 18 Patch & Overlay 528,400$             5,010,900$   

Harry Street Kenneth Street Alice Street 550 18 Patch & Overlay 16,000$              5,026,900$   

Hebert Road La. Hwy. 31 Seven Arpents Road 8,131 18 Reconstruction 507,900$             5,534,800$   

Highland Drive Meche Road Dead end 2,210 18 Reconstruction 135,500$             5,670,300$   

Industries Road Hebert Road Dead end 930 18 Reconstruction 76,600$              5,746,900$   

Jennings Road La. Hwy. 742 Church Road 9,542 20 Reconstruction 634,800$             6,381,700$   

Jennings Road U.S. Hwy 190 La. Hwy 742 4,360 20 Reconstruction 359,800$             6,741,500$   

Jessie Richard Road La. Hwy. 178 La. Hwy. 356 18,540 18 Patch & Overlay 686,000$             7,427,500$   

Jules Lagrange Road La. Hwy. 93 La. Hwy. 347 20,812 18 Patch & Overlay; 
Reconstruction

1,229,200$          8,656,700$   

Kenneth Street Harry Street Benjamin Street Patch & Overlay -$                        8,656,700$   

Knott Road Hebert Road Dead end 510 15 Reconstruction 27,000$              8,683,700$   

Lalonde Road La. Hwy. 742 Dead end 5,865 18 Reconstruction 366,400$             9,050,100$   

Le Camp Road Oscar Rivette Road End of Pavement 5,620 17 Reconstruction 332,900$             9,383,000$   

Little Teche Road Jennings Road La. Hwy. 742 19,480 16 Patch & Overlay; 
Reconstruction

706,400$             10,089,400$  

Live Oak Road Oscar Rivette Road Dead end 1,420 18 Patch & Overlay 79,800$              10,169,200$  

Meche Road Parish Line La. Hwy. 93 14,980 18 Patch & Overlay; 
Reconstruction

684,800$             10,854,000$  

Milton Brown Road Austin Road 690' to west 690 18 Patch & Overlay

Montgomery Road La. Hwy. 357 La. Hwy. 182 16,970 19 Patch & Overlay; 
Reconstruction

770,200$             11,624,200$  

Northwood Road Oscar Rivette Road Dead end 2,640 20 Reconstruction 182,000$             11,806,200$  

Old School Road La. Hwy 31 La. Hwy. 741 15,004 18 Patch & Overlay; 
Reconstruction

867,500$             12,673,700$  

Osage Trail La. Hwy. 356 Acadia Parish 7,865 18 Patch & Overlay 255,200$             12,928,900$  

Oscar Rivette Road Leonville Corp. Limits Arnaudville Corp. Limits 29,243 18 Patch & Overlay; 
Reconstruction

1,177,400$          14,106,300$  

Rose Marks Road Jules Langrange Road Dead end 1,421 15 Reconstruction 75,000$              14,181,300$  

Story Street Alice Street Opel. Corp. Limits 350 28 Patch & Overlay 13,000$              14,194,300$  

Thomassee Road Jules Lagrange Road End of Pavement 3,200 15 Reconstruction 168,800$             14,363,100$  

West Atchafalaya Levee Rd. End of Hwy. 105 
(begin)/ J. P. Oil Road

End of Pavement 20,150 20 Patch & Overlay 654,800$             15,017,900$  

Westminister Drive Montgomery Road Dead end 1,185 20 Patch & Overlay 39,600$              15,057,500$  
349,858 L.F.
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